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        Call - 315-624-4539
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BLS Classes
AHA Healthcare Provider CPR
Tuesday, June 1
Tuesday, June 8
Tuesday, June 15
Tuesday, June 22
Tuesday, June 29
Tuesday, July 6
Tuesday, July 13

BLS Classes
AHA Healthcare Provider CPR
Tuesday, July 20
Tuesday, July 27
Tuesday, August 3
Tuesday, August 10
Tuesday, August 17
Tuesday, August 24
Tuesday, August 31

All classes are held at the EMS Training Center – 2521 Sunset Avenue, 2nd Floor, Utica, New York starting at 6:00PM.

Pre-registration is required and can be made by phone or by using online registration at our website:  www.midstateEMS.org
For class information or questions please call 315-624-4539 or email Bill@midstateEMS.org
All classes are subject to change or cancellation.
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